Friday
Aug 9/Av 5
Shabbat
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Aug 10/ Av 6
Sunday
Aug 11/ Av7
Monday
Aug 12/ Av 8

Tuesday

Aug 13/ Av 9

Wednesday

Aug 14/ Av 10
Thursday
Aug 15/ Av 11
Friday
Aug 16 / Av 12

Shabbat
Aug 17 / Av 13

Devarim

Shabbat Chazon

Tanit
Tisha B'Av

Va'etchanan

#1242 gShabbat Nachamu

Shacharit

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:20

6:30

6:30

6:20

6:30

6:30

8:10

9:00

8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

8:10

9:00

Mincha Arvit
6:10/7:15 6:35/7:50

Candle lighting 7:28

6:20 8:10

Shabbat ends 8:25/8:57

6:30/9:45

3:00/6:05

5:30/7:15 7:45

Fast starts before 7:40

7:00 7:45

Fast ends 8:12

6:05 6:30

6:05 6:30

6:00/7:10 .ﬂ 6:35/7:50
Candle lighting 7:21

6:15 8:00

Shabbat ends 8:17/8:49

AN Shabbat kids group 10 and under from 9:15-11:15am , 6:00-8:15pm (Snack,games,..)

Venmo/Zelle : 310-704-4199 ,Paypal address : ohrhaemetla@gmail.com

Credit card? Please use the Donate section on www.ohrhaemetla.com
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